
KHELO INDIA JUNIOR WOMEN SWIMMING SERIES-23 
DAY-1
EVENT NO.1 Freestyle - 200 M Under -18 Girls

LANE NO HEAT NO. NAME UID DOB TIME POSITION

0

4 1 Vadra Satpathy SFIFAXODI11765 8/6/2006 2:29.48. 1
6 1 Ishita Parihar SFIFAXXMP19675 7/3/2005 2:32.41. 2
3 1 Akankshya Nayak SFIFAXODI10249 10/12/2006 2:37.06. 3
5 1 MAHIKA MAHAKUR SFIFAXODI10688 1/21/2006 2:56.23. 4
2 1 Anupriya Panda SFIFAXODI18282 3/22/2007 3:06.58. 5
1 1 Sanskriti Soni SFIFAXBIH24659 9/8/2007 DNS

EVENT NO.2 Freestyle - 200 M Under -15 Girls
LANE NO. HEAT NO. NAME UID DOB TIME POSITION

1 3 Katyayani Singh SFIFAXBIH24076 8/20/2009 2:28.80. 1

5 2 Anshika Aradhana Sahoo SFIFAXODI10278 4/14/2008 2:29.37. 2
6 3 syna pancholi SFIFAXXMP23645 12/29/2011 2:32.54. 3
4 1 RESHMA MAJHI SFIFAXODI29163 6/14/2008 2:46.70. 4

3 2 Chinmayee Behera Sweety SFIFAXODI26673 7/12/2012 2:47.76. 5
2 1 PRATIKHYA NANDI SFIFAXODI11776 3/14/2011 2:49.60. 6
5 1 DEEPTIMAYEE SINGH SFIFAXODI26689 9/7/2012 2:50.63. 7

4 3 SHAGUN SINGH SFIFACHHA30184 12/8/2011 3:06.60. 8
6 1 Priya Padhan SFIFAXODI29187 9/29/2009 3:15.56. 9
7 1 Pratikshya Moharana SFIFAXODI11784 1/27/2008 3:17.69. 10

2 2 TUHINA BEHURAY SFIFAXODI28511 1/30/2010 3:18.73. 11
5 3 Aliyana Panda SFIFAXODI14815 5/23/2012 3:27.39. 12
7 2 SMRUTI SETHI SFIFAXODI27376 1/10/2010 3:31.05. 13

3 3 Junainah Husain SFIFAXXMP23008 5/12/2010 3:34.20. 14
4 2 ADITI SHARMA SFIFAXODI26709 8/31/2010 4:05.49. 15
6 2 Myra Ray SFIFAXODI26753 5/28/2012 4:08.86. 16

1 1 Ambalika Prasad SFIFAXBIH24713 7/25/2010 DNS

3 1 Ananya Julka SFIFAXXMP15480 11/19/2008 DNS

1 2 Shreeyai Nayansi SFIFAXBIH27981 8/25/2009 DNS
2 3 Sparsh Singh SFIFAXXMP24632 11/3/2010 DNS

7 3 SHRIYA PANDA SFIFAXODI11790 4/25/2008 DNS

EVENT NO.3 Backstroke - 100 M Under -18 
Girls

LANE NO NAME UID DOB TIME POSITION

2 1 Bhumi Gupta SFIFACHHA14808 7/11/2005 1.17.21 1

3 1 Vadra Satpathy SFIFAXODI11765 8/6/2006 1.23.26 2

4 1 MAHIKA MAHAKUR SFIFAXODI10688 1/21/2006 1.36.49 3

5 1 DASPREET KAUR SODHI SFIFAXODI10415 5/29/2005 1.46.22 4

EVENT NO.4 Backstroke - 100 M Under -15 
Girls

LANE NO NAME UID DOB TIME POSITION

4 1 RIDDHIMA PALLAVI TIWARY SFIFAJHAR19126 8/28/2008 1:21.37. 1
4 2 SHREYA SUMAN DAS SFIFAXODI11810 12/19/2008 1:24.37. 2
3 1 ARPITA SETH SFIFAXODI10314 9/25/2011 1:31.28. 3
2 1 Viha Thakur SFIFAXXMP30212 8/16/2009 1:33.27. 4
7 2 ANUVA JENA SFIFAXODI10285 6/14/2008 1:37.58. 5
6 2 Manyata Mishra SFIFAXODI22520 2/28/2011 1:40.63. 6
1 1 TUHINA BEHURAY SFIFAXODI28511 1/30/2010 1:46.32. 7
2 2 Priya Padhan SFIFAXODI29187 9/29/2009 1:53.97. 8
6 1 Myra Ray SFIFAXODI26753 5/28/2012 2:01.70. 9
5 1 ADITI SHARMA SFIFAXODI26709 8/31/2010 2:04.62. 10
7 1 Swarnim Pari SFIFAXBIH27776 9/17/2010 DNS



1 2 Khushi Gupta SFIFAXBIH28123 3/30/2010 DNS

3 2 Shreeyai Nayansi SFIFAXBIH27981 8/25/2009 DNS
5 2 Jahnavi Ojha SFIFAXBIH27138 5/1/2011 DNS

EVENT NO.5 Butterfly - 100 M Under-18 Girls
LANE NO HEAT NO. NAME UID DOB TIME POSITION

5 1 Divyanka Dibyajyoti Pradhan SFIFAXODI10513 10/14/2006 1:08.36. 1

2 1 Bhumi Gupta SFIFACHHA14808 7/11/2005 1:10.92. 2
6 1 AYUSREE DUTTA SFIFAXODI12785 4/13/2006 1:14.68. 3

4 1 Akankshya Nayak SFIFAXODI10249 10/12/2006 1:38.75. 4

3 1 Sanskriti Soni SFIFAXBIH24659 9/8/2007 DNS

EVENT NO.6 Butterfly - 100 M Under-15 Girls
LANE NO HEAT NO. NAME UID DOB TIME POSITION

4 2 ARPITA Samal SFIFAXODI10308 6/15/2009 1:26.89. 1

1 1 Anvika Dash SFIFAXXMP18922 3/10/2009 1:30.01. 2

5 2 Sristee Kalas Siney SFIFAXODI11779 4/10/2009 1:31.18. 3

1 2 SHREYA SUMAN DAS SFIFAXODI11810 12/19/2008 1:33.69. 4

2 1 VEDA RAO SHINDE SFIFACHHA29151 12/27/2012 1:35.39. 5

6 1 SHREEJEETA MAHAKUR SFIFAXODI18995 3/2/2012 1:38.09. 6

5 1 RESHMA MAJHI SFIFAXODI29163 6/14/2008 1:41.37. 7

4 1 PRATIKHYA NANDI SFIFAXODI11776 3/14/2011 1:45.32. 8

2 2 Manyata Mishra SFIFAXODI22520 2/28/2011 1:54.24. 9

3 1 Ambalika Prasad SFIFAXBIH24713 7/25/2010 DNS

3 2 Sharanya Singh Thakur SFIFAXXMP24685 10/15/2011 DNS

6 2 SHRIYA PANDA SFIFAXODI11790 4/25/2008 DNS

EVENT NO.7 Breaststroke - 200 M Under-18 
Girls

LANE NO HEAT NO NAME UID DOB TIME POSITION

4 1 Divyanka Dibyajyoti Pradhan SFIFAXODI10513 10/14/2006 2:57.00. 1
5 1 Ishita Parihar SFIFAXXMP19675 7/3/2005 3:13.00. 2
3 1 RUBI KUMARI SFIFAXBIH30194 8/15/2007 DSQ EARLY START

EVENT NO.8 Breaststroke - 200 M Under-15 
Girls

LANE NO HEAT NO. NAME UID DOB TIME POSITION

5 2 syna pancholi SFIFAXXMP23645 12/29/2011 3:20.94. 1

4 2 AANCHAL BAG SFIFAXODI10239 11/21/2008 3:28.92. 2

3 2 Aliyana Panda SFIFAXODI14815 5/23/2012 3:48.52. 3

3 1 JYOTI SALMA SFIFAXODI30216 5/20/2010 4:10.14. 4

1 1 LIJA KARNA SFIFAXODI28512 3/11/2009 4:17.72. 5

6 2 Tanvi Mishra SFIFAXODI26956 7/21/2011 4:43.24. 6

4 1 Sriyanshi Panigrahi SFIFAXODI26533 10/14/2010 4:44.49. 7

6 1 Junainah Husain SFIFAXXMP23008 5/12/2010 4:46.48. 8

2 1 Ananya Julka SFIFAXXMP15480 11/19/2008 DNS

5 1 Sparsh Singh SFIFAXXMP24632 11/3/2010 DNS

1 2 Manvi Shrivastava SFIFAXXMP15486 12/28/2008 DNS

2 2 Niharika Bose SFIFAXXMP24691 5/26/2009 DNS

EVENT NO.9 Individual Medley - 200 M 
Under-18 Girls

LANE NO HEAT NO NAME UID DOB TIME POSITION

4 2 MANNATA MISHRA SFIFAXODI10694 1/1/2007 2:38.96. 1

3 2 Divyanka Dibyajyoti Pradhan SFIFAXODI10513 10/14/2006 2:39.26. 2

1 1 Bhumi Gupta SFIFACHHA14808 7/11/2005 2:41.28. 3

2 2 AYUSREE DUTTA SFIFAXODI12785 4/13/2006 2:52.81. 4

5 2 Ishita Parihar SFIFAXXMP19675 7/3/2005 3:07.12. 5

3 1 Akankshya Nayak SFIFAXODI10249 10/12/2006 3:09.92. 6

2 1 Sanskriti Soni SFIFAXBIH24659 9/8/2007 DNS

4 1 MAHIKA MAHAKUR SFIFAXODI10688 1/21/2006 DNS



5 1 DASPREET KAUR SODHI SFIFAXODI10415 5/29/2005 DNS

6 1 RUBI KUMARI SFIFAXBIH30194 8/15/2007 DNS
6 2 Bhumi Agrawal SFIFAXXMP12380 5/16/2006 DNS

EVENT NO.10 Individual Medley - 200 M 
Under-15 Girls

LANE NO HEAT NO NAME UID DOB TIME POSITION

3 1 Katyayani Singh SFIFAXBIH24076 8/20/2009 2:56.52. 1
4 3 syna pancholi SFIFAXXMP23645 12/29/2011 2:59.34. 2
0 1 Anvika Dash SFIFAXXMP18922 3/10/2009 3:15.62. 3
6 2 SHREYA SUMAN DAS SFIFAXODI11810 12/19/2008 3:15.74. 4
7 1 RESHMA MAJHI SFIFAXODI29163 6/14/2008 3:16.95. 5
7 3 ARPITA Samal SFIFAXODI10308 6/15/2009 3:18.81. 6
0 3 Viha thakur SFIFAXMP30212 8/16/2009 3:22.92. 7
1 1 VEDA RAO SHINDE SFIFACHHA29151 12/27/2012 3:25.51. 8
5 1 PRATIKHYA NANDI SFIFAXODI11776 3/14/2011 3:26.43. 9
2 2 SHREEJEETA MAHAKUR SFIFAXODI18995 3/2/2012 3:26.55. 10

8 1 DEEPTIMAYEE SINGH SFIFAXODI26689 9/7/2012 3:26.62. 11

9 3 ANUVA JENA SFIFAXODI10285 6/14/2008 3:27.21. 12
1 3 SHAGUN SINGH SFIFACHHA30184 12/8/2011 3:27.59. 13
3 3 Aliyana Panda SFIFAXODI14815 5/23/2012 3:35.48. 14

9 1 Pratikshya Moharana SFIFAXODI11784 1/27/2008 3:47.44. 15

8 2 Manyata Mishra SFIFAXODI22520 2/28/2011 3:55.65. 16
2 1 SMRUTI SETHI SFIFAXODI27376 1/10/2010 4:09.02. 17
3 2 Sriyanshi Panigrahi SFIFAXODI26533 10/14/2010 4:23.12. 18
5 3 Tanvi Mishra SFIFAXODI26956 7/21/2011 4:52.96. 19
4 1 Ambalika Prasad SFIFAXBIH24713 7/25/2010 DNS
6 1 Ananya Julka SFIFAXXMP15480 11/19/2008 DNS
4 2 Sparsh Singh SFIFAXXMP24632 11/3/2010 DNS
7 2 Jahnavi Ojha SFIFAXBIH27138 5/1/2011 DNS

9 2 Manvi Shrivastava SFIFAXXMP15486 12/28/2008 DNS
2 3 Niharika Bose SFIFAXXMP24691 5/26/2009 DNS
6 3 Sharanya Singh Thakur SFIFAXXMP24685 10/15/2011 DNS

8 3 SHRIYA PANDA SFIFAXODI11790 4/25/2008 DNS
1 2 Pratikshya Moharana SFIFAXODI11784 1/27/2008 DNS
5 2 Junainah Husain SFIFAXXMP23008 5/12/2010 DSQ

DSQ 3 FREESTYLE ARM ACTION BEFORE BACK TO BREAST STROKE TURN 
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